Position

Community Development
Director

Principal Planner

Comm Develop Analyst Il -
Code

Admin Secretary Plan Commiss
Associate Planner

Community Develop Analyst |l
Associate Planner

Community Develop Analyst Il

Temporary/Part-Time

Other Positions Held County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$117,792

$80,615

$59,662

$55,884

$53,842

$48,416

$46,580

$33,989

$15,200

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,680
$19,846
$23,085
$22,231
$19,975
$27,332
$19,912

$30,341

$0



