Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Mono County	Community Development	\$117,792	\$43,680
Principal Planner		Mono County	Community Development	\$80,615	\$19,846
Comm Develop Analyst II - Code		Mono County	Community Development	\$59,662	\$23,085
Admin Secretary Plan Commiss		Mono County	Community Development	\$55,884	\$22,231
Associate Planner		Mono County	Community Development	\$53,842	\$19,975
Community Develop Analyst II		Mono County	Community Development	\$48,416	\$27,332
Associate Planner		Mono County	Community Development	\$46,580	\$19,912
Community Develop Analyst II		Mono County	Community Development	\$33,989	\$30,341
Temporary/Part-Time		Mono County	Community Development	\$15,200	\$0